
LOT 30
IN OR 2088/326
ESMT PT OR 1521/1562

HINES VALERIE D & RAYMOND L
85146 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0030-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

365,036
5,775
75,000

445,811
163,438
282,373

HX HB 50,000
232,373
445,811

0

429,408

2088/0326 11/30/2016 SW Q I 01 336,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

HINES VALERIE D & R

1974/0280 4/13/2015 SW U V 37 3,829,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE I LLC

AVATAR PROPERTIES I

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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B1632651 CO ISSUED 0 11/30/2016

B1632651 NEW CONSTR 283,944 07/13/2016

2017HX Base Yr

85146 MAJESTIC WALK BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,727 110.4000 138.00 376,326 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2282

BAS 2,282 100 2,282 305,469

FGR 648 55 356 47,654

FOP 100 30 30 4,016

FOP 198 30 59 7,898

3,228 2,727 365,036

BAS=[YR=2016]  W29 FOP=[YR=2016]  W18 S11 E18 N11$ S11 W18
N11 W12 S53 E6 S1 E13 FOP=[YR=2016]  E20 N5 W20 S5$ N5 E20 N4
FGR=[YR=2016]  E20 N2 E12 N19 W32 S21$ N21 E20 N24$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,504.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2016 2016 3 96 5,775

5,775

1 000136 C SFR INT 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


